

FED AID NO BRSTP-2826(1)  
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  
Bridge #59 over Reedy Creek

DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MOORESVILLE, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		30100.00
0002	0030000000-N	SP	BRG APP SUB REG TIER** STA. 17+01.00	Lump Sum		5025.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		56000.00
0004	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	80	LF	35.00 2800.00
0005	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	141	TON	75.00 10575.00
0006	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	88	TON	75.00 6600.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	468	TON	65.00 30420.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	25	TON	650.00 16250.00
0009	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2	EA	1375.00 2750.00
0010	2367000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.29 STD	2	EA	575.00 1150.00
0011	2556000000-E	846	SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	84	LF	35.00 2940.00
0012	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	350	LF	13.75 4812.50
0013	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	15	LF	15.00 225.00
0014	3150000000-N	862	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	5	EA	13.00 65.00
0015	3195000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1	1	EA	500.00 500.00
0016	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	3	EA	1750.00 5250.00
0017	3317000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE B-77	4	EA	1350.00 5400.00
0018	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	70	TON	34.00 2380.00
0019	3635000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS II	691	TON	35.00 24185.00
0020	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	4	TON	50.00 200.00
0021	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	1,782	SY	2.25 4009.50
0022	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		2295.00
0023	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	820	LF	2.50 2050.00
0024	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	170	TON	32.00 5440.00
0025	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	170	TON	32.00 5440.00
0026	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	255	TON	28.00 7140.00
0027	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	15.00 3000.00
0028	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	120	LF	2.50 300.00
0029	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	250	CY	15.00 3750.00
0030	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	100	SY	6.00 600.00
0031	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	60	LF	4.00 240.00
0032	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	8	EA	475.00 3800.00
0033	6071030000-E	1640	COIR FIBER BAFFLE	120	LF	6.50 780.00
0034	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) Seeding & Mulching	Lump Sum		6500.00
0035	8035000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STR ***** STA. 17+01.00	Lump Sum		25000.00
0036	8121000000-N	412	UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** STA. 17+01.00	Lump Sum		21125.00
0037	8182000000-E	420	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	100.4	CY	615.00 61746.00
0038	8210000000-N	422	BRG APPR SLAB ***** STA. 17+01.00	Lump Sum		15050.00

JUL 03, 2012 12:20 PM

MECKLENBURG

TIP NO BK-5114

42565.3.1

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001

JUN 28 2012 DO00153  
0.245 MI

FED AID NO BRSTP-2826(1)  
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT  
Bridge #59 over Reedy Creek

DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MOORESVILLE, NC

0039	8217000000-E	425	REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	15,330	LB	1.00	15330.00
0040	8238000000-E	425	SPIRAL COL REINF STL BRG	975	LB	1.25	1218.75
0041	8365000000-E	450	HP12X53 GALV PILES	280	LF	67.75	18970.00
0042	8391000000-N	450	STEEL PILE POINTS	14	EA	200.00	2800.00
0043	8503000000-E	460	CONCRETE BARRIER RAIL	180.25	LF	57.75	10409.44
0044	8657000000-N	430	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	Lump Sum			7500.00
0045	8762000000-E	430	3'-0"X 1'-9"PRESTR SLABS	1,260	LF	135.00	170100.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 602221.19

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 602221.19

**BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL**

DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1 602221.19